

IA No. 06/2022
SC No. 138/2021
State Vs. Asif and ors (**applicant Aamish @
Mohsin @ Bhura**)
FIR No. 492/2020
P.S. Seema Puri
under Sec. 307/120-B IPC

22.07.2022 (at 2.00 pm)

Ld. P.O. has gone to attend training and outreach program in terms of circular no. 5264-5275/Comp.Sec./KKD/2022 dated 14.07.2022 (from 2.00 pm onwards).

Present: None for State.

Sh. Shahrukh Khan, Ld. Counsel for
applicant/accused.

Put up this bail application for purpose fixed on
03.08.2022.

Reader
Ld. ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/22.07.2022