

IA No. 06/2021  
State Vs. Asif and ors (**applicant Aamish @  
Mohsin @ Bhura**)  
FIR No. 492/2020  
P.S. Seema Puri  
under Sec. 307/120-B IPC

03.08.2022

File taken up today on bail application of applicant /  
accused under Section 439 Cr. PC.

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Sh. U.A. Khan, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.

Arguments on bail application have been heard.

Be put up for clarification, if any / order on

05.08.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)  
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara  
KKD/Delhi/03.08.2022